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I. Meditations

From Rabbinic sources for SATB divisi, piano, harp and string quintet
Essays on Peace

Gary Bachlund
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end that a waitsyou, and be done with hate. Great
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is peace.
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mp

is peace.

end that a waitsyou, and be done with hate. Great

mp

is peace.

end that a waitsyou, and be done with hate. Great

mp

is peace.

circa 5' 10"

Essays on Peace 37



Piano

Harp

Violin I

Contrabass

p mp mf mp

q = 60

mf

mf

p mp

Pno.

Hp.

Vln. I

Cb.

p mp

7

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

VII. Rabbi Simeon ben Yohai: All Blessings
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world; peace is the end of all things in thisworld; peace is the end of all things in thisworld. Deep peace and

world; peace is the end of all things in thisworld; peace is the end of all things in thisworld. Deep peace and
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VIII. The Rabbis Taught: Great Peace
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Grant us peace and love. Pro claim it to the earth. Grant us peace.
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May the love of your name hal low each heart.
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